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Wk Date Time Event 

29 Monday 25 April 2022 08:55 Term begins 

 Friday 29 April 2022 All Day 
09:30-10:00 
 

Fundraising Day for Ukraine 
Whole School Welcome Assembly via 
Teams 

30 Monday 2 May 2022 No school BANK HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 3 May 2022 Times tbc Covid vaccination 2nd dose for 5-11 
year olds 

 Friday 6 May 2022 09:30-11:30 
 
12:30-14:30 

MGS May Fayre and playground 
opening ceremony 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 

31 w/c 9 May 2022 All week Activities’ Week & Mental Health 
Awareness Week 

 Thursday 12 May 2022 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Friday 13 May 2022 Times tbc 
 
 
09:30-10:00 
11:30-12:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

School immunisations: Session 1 – Y9 
Td/IPV and Men ACWY + MMR catch-
up 
Ahlberg and Dahl Assemblies 
School Council 
Hargreaves Assembly 
Llenas Assembly 

32 Thursday/Friday 19/20 May  Duke of Edinburgh Expedition 

 Friday 20 May 2022 09:30-10:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Child and Handler Assemblies 
Donaldson Assembly 
McKee Assembly 

33 Friday 27 May 2022 09:30-11:00 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 
15:15 

Andersen and Hughes Assemblies 
Browne Assembly 
Jeffers Assembly 
Term ends 

 Monday 30 May to 3 June 2022  
(2 June and 3 June 2022) 

 MAY HOLIDAY 
(BANK HOLIDAYS) 
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Wk Date Time Event 

34 Monday 6 June 2022 08:55 Term begins 

 Friday 10 June 2022 09:30-10:30 
 
12:30-14:30 
14:15-14:45 

Middle and Upper School Talent 
Show Auditions 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
Early Years’ Assembly 

 Thursday/Friday 16/17 June  Duke of Edinburgh Expedition 

 Friday 17 June 2022 09:30-10:30 
11:30-12:00 
14:15-14:45 

Middle & Upper School Talent Show 
School Council 
Rosen Assembly 

36 Monday 20 June 2022 All week Learning Disability Week 

 Thursday 23 June 2022 18:30-20:30 Upper School Prom 

 Friday 24 June 2022 09:30-10:00 
13:45:14:45 
 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Dunbar Assembly 
Senior Leavers’ Assembly (last day of 
attendance for all senior leavers) 
Hargreaves Assembly 
Morpurgo Assembly 

37 Tuesday 28 June 2022 09:30-11:30 First School Sports’ Day  

 Wednesday 29 June 2022 09:30-11:30 Upper School Sports’ Day 

 Thursday 30 June 2022 09:30-11:30 Middle School Sports’ Day  

 Friday 1 July 2022 All day 
09:30-10:00 
12:30-14:30 
14:15-14:45 
14:30-15:00 

Fundraising Day: MGS 
Murphy and Milligan Assemblies 
MGSFA meeting via Zoom 
Donaldson Assembly 
Gravett Assembly 

38 Thursday 7 July 2022 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Friday 8 July 2022 09:30 
 
10:00 
 
10:30 
 

Upper School End of Term Assembly 
in Small Hall 
Middle School End of Term Assembly 
in Large Hall – to include Y9 Leavers 
First School End of Term Assembly in 
Small Hall – to include Y3 Leavers 

39 Thursday 14 July 2022 08:45-15:15 STAFF TRANSITION AND TRAINING 
DAY 

 Friday 15 July 2022 08:45-15:15 
 
13:00-16:00 

STAFF TRANSITION AND TRAINING 
DAY 
Meet the Team sessions for 
parents/carers 

40 Monday 18 July to Wednesday 20 
July 2022 

 
 

Transition for students (in 2022-2023 
classes)  

 Wednesday 20 July 2022 13:30 Term ends 

 Thursday 21 July 2022 to 
Wednesday 31 August 2022 

 SUMMER HOLIDAY 
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